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Dear Friends, 
Masks. Social distancing. Virtual learning. Uncertainty. 2020 has been a challenging 
year for everyone and it has greatly impacted the dental community. Despite the 
obstacles, 2020 has illuminated the School of Dentistry’s remarkable supporters 
who’ve helped in big and small ways. I began my appointment as interim dean in May 
and I cannot express how grateful I am to you for helping me and our school meet the 
challenges of this moment. Your contribution of nearly $2.5 million during a time unlike 
any other in our history is truly extraordinary.

Your support was a shining example on November 19, Give to the Max Day. 10 members 
of the DDS Class of 1980 joined together to match all gifts to the Dentistry Fund for 
Achievement up to $10,000. Donors gave to the max and raised $34,500 for this record-
breaking online day of giving!

To those who renewed their membership or joined the Dean’s Circle for the first time, 
thank you. Your gift affirms your steadfast commitment to the School of Dentistry. You 
help us fulfill our mission of educating the finest students, serving our patients, and 
driving research discoveries. It’s been 11 years since the inception of the Dean’s Circle 
and it’s become stronger and more impactful with each passing year. 

I am proud to share a few highlights from 2020 that are the result of donors’ generosity: 

•	 124 students received $447,419 in scholarships and awards in academic year 2019-20. 
•	 Donning their caps and gowns, students attended a virtual graduation ceremony.
•	 Our clinics operated safely within new standards to provide care to patients.
•	 Emergency funding was provided to students who experienced unique situations 

and otherwise may have had a significant disruption to their education.  

Thank you for investing in the School of Dentistry! 
I am humbled by and deeply grateful for your 
contributions. As you are able, I ask for your 
continued support as we navigate the months ahead. 
Your support will assure a strong future for our 
school.  

I wish you good health and I look forward to the day 
when we can connect in person.   

With gratitude,

Keith A. Mays, DDS, MS, PhD 
Interim Dean

SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY
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* President’s Club members - The President’s Club recognizes the University’s most generous benefactors.

+ Dean’s Circle members - Membership is determined by an annual gift of $1,000+ to the Dentistry Fund for Achievement or Dental Hygiene Fund.

3M Co.*
S. K. Adams
Michael Ahn
William S. Akey
David B. Albrecht
Frances J. Albright
Andy G. Aldrich
Mohamed Ali
Lee J. & Martha R. Allman
Maddie Allman
Mark Allman
Scott Allman
Donna K. Almsted
Jeffrey S. Amann
American College of Dentists-

Upper Midwest Section
American Dental Partners 

Fdn.*
Kevin E. & Barbara 

Amundson*
Vernon L. Amundson*+
Alfred W. Anderson
Dwight Anderson
Edward A. & Susan D. 

Anderson
Gary C. & Laurie E. 

Anderson*+
Hugo A. Anderson
Judy A. & Clennan C. 

Anderson*
Leigh C. Anderson
Mary L. Anderson
Maynard C. Anderson+
Roberta J. Anderson*
Cheryl K. Anderson-Cermin
Karen L. & Jerome L. 

Appeldoorn+
Suganya Appugounder
Hegna Ariel
Paul R. Arnesen+
Thomas G. Arnold
Arnold Orthodontics PA
Sayeed Attar & Casey L. 

Turner
Roberta L. Austing
Howard L. & Wendy Z. Bach
Mark W. Bachman
Jeremy S. Badger
Bashar Bakdash*+
A. R. Ballin*

Carl L. & Mary V. Bandt*
Thomas P. Barton
Marie A. & Mathew M. 

Baudek
Douglas M. Bauer+
Robert C. Beattie+
Bradley T. Beauchene
Robert H. Beaumont
Marcie C. & Joseph G. 

Becker+
William S. Becker
Judith N. Beckman*
Bruce R. Beier
Stephen A. & Elizabeth R. 

Bejarano
Perry A. Belcher* 
William J. & Kathleen E. 

Bellamy
Benevity Community Impact 

Fund
Douglas T. & Patti Bengson*
Neal U. Benjamin+
Thomas T. & Rita L. Bennett
Glenn F. Benson*
Dominique F. & David A. 

Bereiter+
John G. Bergstrom
Christie J. Berkseth-Rojas
Sheldon M. Bernick
Lois M. Berscheid-Brunn & 

Gregory J. Brunn
Fred E. Bertschinger*
Peter A. Berven
Jeremy & Emily Best*
David G. Beste
Anamaria P. Betterman
John P. Beyer
Alba Bilani
Jason M. Bjerketvedt
Theodore R. & Blenda B. 

Bjork
Quinn Bjornson
Nicki L. Black
Don R. Blakeslee+
Jacob Blessum
Allan T. Bluhm Memorial & 

Award Trust
Dennis P. & Kendra K. Boda
Chad E. Boger
Sharon K. Bogetz

Terrence D. Bongard+
Kayla Borchert
Adena F. Borodkin & James 

R. Miller
Kent T. Botsford+
Wayne L. Bottomley
Grishondra Branch-Mays & 

Keith A. Mays+
Bruce E. Brandsness
Lauren Braswell & Chris J. 

Fondell+
Mary J. Brazil
Dwain S. Breitbach
Kennedy Bresnahan
Colleen M. Brickle
Robert G. & Charlyne 

Brockway
Michael R. Brown
Timothy S. Brown+
Gerald D. Brudvik
Kurt E. Bruksch
David F. Brust+
Grace K. & Jon H. Buck
DeAnne Budde
Jeff & Jonelle Budden
Aaron M. Bumann
Mary Ann J. Bunczak
Andrea L. Bungum
Carlos O. Caballero
Todd G. Calder
Charles R. Caldwell
Kevin Camas
Riley Camas
Tayler Camas
Susan A. Carley
Dennis L. Carlson
Kurt W. & Kathryn J. 

Carlson*+
John M. & Colette Carrels+
Kathleen A. & Christopher E. 

Carroll 
Richard D. Carter+
Janice M. Casey
Julie D. Cassaidy
Gerald D. Cavanaugh*
Gregory D. Cebulla
Robert D. Chalgren
Dede & Kim M. Chart*

Chippewa Valley Endodontics 
LLC

Cindy H. Chou & Van H. 
Vuong

Malia Christel
Gary Christensen+
Loren C. Christensen
Joshua T. Clarkman
Stephen W. Colby*
Thomas H. & Paulette M. 

Como
Zachary S. Conklin
Robert E. Conlin
Joseph W. Conner
Susan B. & Kevin A. Connor
Heather J. Conrad+
Neil R. Covin*
Julia A. Cross
Robert F. Cudworth
Bradford & Nancy R. Currier
Donald J. & Mary P. Cuskey
Carol J. Dahlke*+
Mark M. Dale*
Geetha J. Damodaran
William M. Davidson
Andrew De La Garza
Andrew De La Garza Jr. DDS 

PA
Alan B. DeLaitsch+
Maria DeLapp
Ralph & Carole M. DeLong
James P. Deanovic*
Luis F. Delima
Delta Dental of Minnesota
Delta Dental of Minnesota 

Fdn.*
Dental Specialists of 

Minnesota PLLC
Edward D. Deutschmann*+
Anthony J. DiAngelis
Hannah Dillon
Judy Dillon
Mary Ann Dlugosch
William E. & Nell Dobbs
John Z. & Nadia Z. 

Doroschak*+
Betty E. Dresser*
John B. & Kirsten B. Driscoll
The Driscoll Fdn.*

This list is based on outright gifts, pledge payments, and deferred pledge payments.
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Thomas D. Dumont
David K. Dungey+
Julie A. Dunn
Timothy B. & Susan Durtsche*
James M. & Julie A. Ed 
Jessica L. Edwards
D. C. Ehlers+
Frederick C. Eichmiller
Jennifer L. Eisenhuth*+
John J. Eisinger
Amy E. Ellingson
Laura M. & Robert E. Eng*+
Lowell D. Engel*
Gayle Engel-Sparks
Michael L. English & Janice A. 

Hutchinson English
Alexa Erickson
Jerome A. Erickson
Amy Erickson-Klump & David 

G. Klump
Steven M. Erlandson
Steven M. Erlandson DDS PC
Susan C. & Raymond W. Evans
Ronald R. Evenson
Suzanne R. Fasoli
Thaddeus Feiler
Andrew Fidler
Gerald L. Fields
David J. Fihn*
Anders K. Finnvold
Reynolds J. Fischbach
George E. Fischer*
Donald J. Fisher
Brent L. Florine*
Oliv A. Fluck
Dean A. Flugstad
Allison W. Forbes
Jeffrey J. Fox*
Jim & Wendy Francis
Gloria E. Lopez Franco & Troy 

Heller+
Kristine M. Frischmon
Thomas F. & Cathy J. Fritz
Michael W. Furey
Peder A. Gaalaas+
Judith L. Gabrielson
Carlos Gallegos
Paula E. Gandy
Robert P. Gardetto+
Jenna Gardner
Michael R. Gardner*+
Rita K. & Ronald J. Garni
Elizabeth B. Germaine

Gerontological Society of 
America

Barry D. Gerst
David S. & Leslie M. Gesko*+
Kim & David Giermann
Beau Gilles
Matthew J. Goergen
Carol J. Golberg
Emerson J. Gonyea
Douglas/Margaret Goodlund 

Fund-AZ Comm. Fdn.
Danielle R. Gordanier
Sven U. Gorr & Haeshik Shin+
Joseph M. Grayden
John M. Grewe*
Rachel K. Grieger
Rachel K. Grieger DDS PA
Richard W. Gross
Karen C. Grygelko
James E. Haack 
Frederick J. Haas & Sarah L. 

Nordstrom*+
Gary L. Hagen+
Mehrdad Hairani-Esfahani
Casey & Jalen Ham
Michael D. Hanson & Jodi M. 

Fonkert
Hanson & Fonkert Dental 

Clinic PA+
Darleen A. Harens
Michael J. & Sandra A. 

Harrison*
Thomas P. & Carla J. Hauge
David L. & Sharonne N. Hayes
Peter D. Hehli
Matthew L. & Anne 

Hendrickson
Cody L. Henriksen
Madeleine M. Henry
Heritage Dental Care+
Hayim Herring
Sandra L. Hersperger
Mark C. Herzberg
Craig Hetherington
Thomas J. Hickey+
Arnie J. Hill*
Peter G. Hill
Angela K. Hilo & Ryan D. 

Feiner+
Kathy & Samuel G. Hinz*
Martha Hoffman
Kenneth A. & Cordelia E. 

Hoffmann
Tim R. Holland+

Tim R. Holland DDS PA+
Jeffrey N. Holmberg+
James R. & Susan K. Holtan*
Kurt R. & Jeanne P. Hulse
Bruce W. & Janette B. 

Hultgren*+
Mandi Hurlebaus
The Illumina Foundation
Daniel R. & Stacey Isaacson+
Delores E. Isaacson*
Timothy J. Isaacson
Lu Ann R. Iverson
Elizabeth Ivory
Arthur T. & Sharon S. Jaeger*
Gail M. Jaeger-Hymel*
Gaurav Jain
James River Dentistry
Jason E. Jenny+
Robert L. & Jane M. Jensen*
Lee D. Jess*
Brent T. Johnson
Dennis A. Johnson*
Donald E. Johnson
Jeremy R. Johnson
Karlene A. Johnson & Keith E. 

Abrahamson+
Kimberly S. Johnson
Rebecca J. & Keith A. Johnson
Sara N. Johnson
Thomas G. & Jan Johnson
Wayne D. Johnson
Johnson Family Dentistry PC
Douglas A. & Marcia L. 

Jolstad*
Kristin Jonason
Jay M. Jones
Natalie Hatter Jones & Robert 

S. Jones
L. A. Jordan
Sara Jouzdani
Elizabeth Joyce
KLS Martin LP
Gerald R. & Rebecca L. 

Kajander*
Scott W. Kajer
John S. & Carolyn L. 

Kanyusik*
Joseph I. Kapusta
Farah Kar
Meredith Keller
Gene S. & Barbara E. Kelley
John W. Kenyon
David G. Keup*

Katie R. Kickertz
Patricia A. & Thomas C. 

Kingston
Julie A. & George J. Kinney*+
Levi T. Kinsey
Gregory B. & Jerilyn Kjellberg
Margaret A. Klingele
Helen M. Klug
Brianna Knutson
Keith & Mary Kock
Oleg S. Kopytov
Lorne D. Koroluk
Kristin L. & Jerry L. Kortgard
Scott W. Kottemann
Kirsten Kounovsky
Brian M. Kraby
Ardis & Craig Kraft
Kathy Kraft
Lana Kraft
Mark Kraft
Kyle & Carly Kramer
Ann J. Kratzer
Joe E. & M. C. Krause
Kanta & Ramesh K. Kuba
Spencer H. Kubo & Adele 

DellaTorre+
Bruce A. & Stephanie K. 

Kudak
Kay Kushwaha
Austin Kutzer
David J. Kuzma
Victor R. Kvikstad
Woojin Kwon
L2 Management LLC
Linda J. La Fond
Leilani L. LaBelle
Venetia Laganis*
Lake Country Dental Ltd.
Lake Superior Endodontics
Naomi L. Lane*
Kristy Lappinga
Brent E. & Cynthia A. 

Larson*+
Elliot D. Larson
Gregg A. & Mary H. Larson
Nancy Latham
Carol M. & Terry W. Leach
Gregory G. & Rebecca S. 

Lecy*
Ari M. Lederman
Kim M. Ledermann
Chrisanne Lee
Ignatius K. Lee*
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Robert L. & Sharon A. Leff
Rosemary Lelich
Julie M. Lesher+
Janet S. & David Lieder
Lifetime Dental LLC
William F. Liljemark*
Scott D. & Anne E. Lingle*
Betty S. & David H. Lipschultz
Stephen F. Litton*+
Beth Loftus
Charlene Tai Loh
Naty Lopez+
David R. Louis
Jeffrey D. Loveless
Andrew J. Lund
Anthony L. & Mary M. Lund
Christopher T. Lund & 

Katherine M. Darling Lund
Barbara J. Lutterman
Thomas B. Lyke
Karen M. Lynch+
Jeffrey C. Mabry
James K. MacFarlane
Joseph T. Madden
Michael J. Madden
Alisa M. Madson
Becky S. Maher
Jeanne M. Maloney
Maple Street PC
Maplewood Dental Associates 

PA
Ronald W. Marcus
Wesley R. Mark & Mary K. 

Harder
Marcia J. Marshall
Daniel T. Marvin
April J. Masters-Chizek
Natalie F. & Ira R. Matloff
William D. Mattison
William C. Maurer
David P. Mayer
Mayo Fdn. for Medical 

Education & Research
Denny M. & Lynne J. 

McNamara*
Medtronic Foundation*
Carol M. Meyer+
Gordon W. & Linda A. Meyer*
Robert J. Michelich*
Gregory A. Mihm
James D. Miller
Todd D. & Cynthia L. Miller
Mark D. Millington*

Minnehaha Falls Family Dental
Minnesota Dental 

Association*
MN Society of Oral & 

Maxillofacial Surgeons*
Missoula Endodontics PC
Richard H. Moen*+
Rolf P. & Diane L. Moen+
Karlind T. Moller
Edward J. Monahan*
Alan B. Montgomery
Michael J. Monti
Catalina S. Morarasu
Paul R. Morgan
Mary A. Christofferson Mork
Frederick B. Morlock+
Jennifer J. Mosel
Randall D. & Julie A. Moseng
Leah C. Moulds
Valerie A. Murrah
Richard D. Nadeau
Robert A. Nadeau
Matthew S. Nahan
Ryan M. Nahan
Roy Y. Nakamoto
James A. Nasby
Nasby LLC
Donald H. Nelson*+
Gary P. Nelson*+
Gary P. Nelson DDS PA+
Gregory W. Nelson
Shivan Nelson
Glenn & Jan Nevelle
New Horizons Dental LLC
Brandon E. & Heather Newell
Bieu T. Nguyen
Hugh E. Norsted
Northern Plains Dental PC
James H. & Marilyn A. Nyberg
John D. Nydahl+
Carolyn E. & Pete O'Grady
Trisha E. O'Hehir
Emily R. O'Keiff
Mary A. & Jeffrey E. O'Neil*+
Rebecca R. & John C. 

Ofstehage*
Jeffrey S. Ogden
Thomas R. Oliver
Jeff J. Olson+
Jeffrey E. Olson+
Michele M. Olson
William H. & Jeanine Olson*
Leigh G. & David M. Oltmans

Omicron Kappa Upsilon*
Joey & Mark R. Omlie*+
Oral Surgery Center
Ormco Corp.*
Joy B. Osborn
Mary K. Owen*
Reino W. Paananen
Dorothy L. Paddock
Park Dental Foundation
Diane L. Parker
Sally Parks
Patterson Companies Inc.
Stephanie J. Pedersen
Joyce E. Pederson
Michael T. Pederson
Michael T. Pederson DDS PA
Dr. and Mrs. Anthony R. 

Peluso
David R. & Pamela A. Perell+
Lucy M. Perpich
Scott B. Peters
Jo Lynn Peterson
Natalie A. Peterson
Joseph A. Petrino
Lani Pettebone
Bruce L. Pihlstrom*
Thomas J. Pink
Maria R. Pintado*
Mackenzie K. Platt
Robert D. & Joyce G. Plumb
Mariano A. Polack
Brian & Melissa Polansky
Prairie Ridge Orthodontics
James C. Price*
Abdollah Rahimi
Scott A. & Patricia A. Rake*
Stephanie F. Rappe
Chad M. Rasmussen
Thomas J. Rauth
Maryanne Raymond
Jason K. Read
Carmen C. Real
Dianne Rekow
Richard C. Render*
Sheila M. Riggs
Donald B. Rindal
Stephen W. Robinson
Steven J. & Vanessa A. 

Rodriguez
Rodriguez Dental Services PA
Dale C. Rogers
Claire O. Mielke Rogness
Curtis A. Rohrer

Michael D. & Cecilia A. Rohrer
Dennis A. Romero
H. R. & Barbara J. Ronning
Freeman N. & Shirley A. 

Rosenblum*+
Mesa J. Roth
Kathryn R. Rothenberger*
Ellen & Richard J. Rozehnal
Jean K. Rydell
Michael J. Ryhn
Jean A. Ryon
Paula S. Sabbe & Jeffrey S. 

Withuski
William R. Sabes
Elizabeth B. Sacrey
Helen M. Sady
Daniel E. Sampson
San Francisco Dental Society
Sandstone Dental Office Ltd.
Ervin G. Savord
Paul Scanlon
Michael W. Schafhauser
Tanya Schatzke
Jody F. Schilling & Sachin Tuli
Barbara S. Schlaefer
Charles J. & Jaime E. Schmidt
Kyle J. Schmidt
Ronald P. Schmidt
Alan F. Schneider
Dr. Alan F. Schneider DDS 

LLC
Michelle R. Scholtz
Kyle P. Schroeder
Minnie A. & Howard R. 

Schroeder*
Juliana & Herbert W. Schulte+
Thomas H. Schultz
Ruth A. Schumeister
Robert C. & Inez L. 

Schwegler*
Lee C. Scotland+
Thomas R. & Julie D. 

Seidelmann*
Karl D. Self
Joseph R. Sem
Wook-Jin Seong & 

MyungSook Ryu+
Jerad A. Servais
Sandra L. & James H. 

Shambarger
Erin G. & Ryan A. Sherrill
Stephen K. Shuman*+
Hugh R. & Mary Silkensen
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Richard J. Simonsen*
Leo C. Sinna*  
Daniel D. Skaar
Heather L. Skari
Heather L. Skari DDS PC
Darrell E. & Judy P. Skoglund
Patrick M. Snyder
Lowell F. & Judy C. Sorenson+
T. M. Speidel*
Lois & Stephen Spencer
Adam Sperl
James E. Spitzmueller
Edite V. & Jeremy T. Squires
Paul D. Stadem
Robert N. Staley
Stapleton Endodontics
State Farm Co. Fdn.*
Dawn M. Stavish
Christopher E. Steele
Mark J. Steinmetz+
Ellen Stenger
Rodney A. & Noel Stensrud+
Tudor Stiharu
James D. & Kathy S. Strampe+
Wesley J. Streed*
Warren W. Sturm
Barbara C. Sullivan
Christine K. Sullivan

Scott A. & Cindy T. Sundet*+
Sundet Foundation*+
Mike Sundquist
Bruce Sutor
Keith S. Swanson
Steven B. Swanson
Ellen Swift
Bradley D. Swingdorf
Stephen D. Sylwestrak
Paul H. Thai
Leanne P. & Craig J. Thatcher
Todd E. Thierer+
Merry J. & Bruce E. Thoele
Anita M. Thomas
David C. Thompson
James J. Tomhave
Tomhave Dental Associates
Eileen Tooman
Sharon Toop
Patricia A. Tordik
Rosie Tran
David K. Tranby
Paul J. Tronsgard
Paul Tronsgard DDS PC
Harold K. & Joan Tu*
Megan Turner
David W. Twomey
George W. Tysowsky

Linda L. Ungerland
Rachel M. Uppgaard
Joshua T. Vang
Scott K. Varland+
Douglas W. & Patricia M. 

Vayda
Barbara K. Veath*+
Lori S. & Brett L. Veerman+
Leslie A. Veneman
Sergei Y. & Vera A. 

Venyaminov
Daniel E. & Alice D. Waite*
Kathryn L. & LaVern N. 

Wallberg
Jeffrey W. & DeAnn Walters
Richard P. Walters
Julie & Charles O. Watkin
Donald C. & Carolyn M. 

Weber
Lloyd J. Weber
Lanette E. Wedell
Alvin G. Wee
Ariana M. Weissend
Andrea C. Welch
Bradley S. Wenande
Wenande Orthodontics PC
John Wertish
Westview Dentistry PLLC+
Jay A. Wilcox*

Sandra J. Cole Wilkinson & 
Charles R. Wilkinson

Gary L. Williams
Gerald A. Wimmer
George H. Winn*
Andrew T. Wiswall
Jeffrey H. Wiswall
Jeffrey Wiswall DDS MS PC
John C. Withrow
Larry F. & Elizabeth T. Wolff*
Ronald P. Wolk
Karen J. & Robert V. 

Wottreng+
Virginia Noble Wright & 

Daniel F. Wright
Catherine E. Wurm
Jennifer & Jerald A. Yoneji
Lisa A. Young
YourCause LLC
Karlson Yuen
Barbara L. Zajicek-Daggett
Michael & Lisa V. Zakula+
Mary K. Zaloker
Thomas J. Zbaracki
James K. & Sonja K. Zenk*+
Wei Zhang
Cynthia J. Ziemann-Murphy
Zimmer Biomet Dental

1919 Society
Recognizing gifts that support the Division of Dental Hygiene. 

S. K. Adams
Donna K. Almsted
Roberta J. Anderson*
Roberta L. Austing
Thomas P. Barton
Jason M. Bjerketvedt
Theodore R. & Blenda B. 

Bjork
Colleen M. Brickle
DeAnne Budde
Susan A. Carley
Donald J. & Mary P. Cuskey
Carol J. Dahlke*+
Mary Ann Dlugosch
Gayle Engel-Sparks

Michael L. English & Janice A. 
Hutchinson English

Susan C. & Raymond W. Evans
Suzanne R. Fasoli
Judith L. Gabrielson
Carol J. Golberg
Karen C. Grygelko
Madeleine M. Henry
Lu Ann R. Iverson
Gail M. Jaeger-Hymel*
L. A. Jordan
Kristin L. & Jerry L. Kortgard
Joe E. & M. C. Krause
Bruce A. & Stephanie K. 

Kudak
Linda J. La Fond

Chrisanne Lee
Jeanne M. Maloney
Marcia J. Marshall
Medtronic Foundation*
Gordon W. & Linda A. Meyer*
Mary A. Christofferson Mork
Carolyn E. & Pete O'Grady
Trisha E. O'Hehir
Joy B. Osborn
Sally Parks
Joyce E. Pederson
Stephanie F. Rappe
Kathryn R. Rothenberger*
Jean A. Ryon
William R. Sabes
Lowell F. & Judy C. Sorenson+

State Farm Co. Fdn.*
Barbara C. Sullivan
Merry J. & Bruce E. Thoele
Linda L. Ungerland
Barbara K. Veath*+
Lori S. Veerman+
Kathryn L. & LaVern N. 

Wallberg
Donald C. & Carolyn M. 

Weber
Lanette E. Wedell
YourCause LLC
Mary K. Zaloker
Cynthia J. Ziemann-Murphy
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IN HONOR:

Mansur Ahmad
Robert E. Conlin

Gary C. Anderson*+
Heather J. Conrad+
Stephen F. Litton*+
Valerie A. Murrah
Harold K. & Joan Tu*

Susan Buck
Grace K. Buck

Sharon and Rob Englund
Carolyn E. & Pete O'Grady

Jocelyn Fritsch
Joseph I. Kapusta

Lori I. Hartmann
Stephanie J. Pedersen

Angela K. Hilo+
Joey & Mark R. Omlie*+

James E. Hinrichs*
Jody F. Schilling & Sachin 

Tuli

James R. Holtan*
James R. & Susan K. 

Holtan*

Sara N. Johnson
Sheila M. Riggs

Ella Victoria Kar
Farah Kar

Sam Litin
Kristin Jonason

Keith A. Mays+
Gary C. Anderson*+
Sheila M. Riggs

Scott McClanahan*
Stapleton Endodontics

Donald R. Nixdorf
Hayim Herring

Daniel E. Rose
Carol M. Meyer+

Marilyn Wilkinson
Thomas R. & Julie D. 
Seidelmann*

Effie N. Yuen-Cheung 
Karlson Yuen

Tribute Gifts
Bold name is the person honored or memorialized.

IN MEMORY: 

Daniel A. Allman
Andy G. Aldrich
Mohamed Ali
Lee J. & Martha R. Allman
Maddie Allman
Mark Allman
Scott Allman
Dwight Anderson
Hegna Ariel
David G. Beste
Anamaria P. Betterman
Alba Bilani
Quinn Bjornson
Jacob Blessum
Kayla Borchert
Kennedy Bresnahan
Jeff & Jonelle Budden
Kevin Camas
Riley Camas
Tayler Camas
Malia Christel
Joshua T. Clarkman
Zachary S. Conklin
Bradford & Nancy R. Currier
Maria DeLapp
Hannah Dillon
Judy Dillon
Jessica L. Edwards

Alexa Erickson
Thaddeus Feiler
Andrew Fidler
Allison W. Forbes
Jim & Wendy Francis
Paula E. Gandy
Kim & David Giermann
Beau Gilles
Mehrdad Hairani-Esfahani
Casey & Jalen Ham
David L. & Sharonne N. 

Hayes
Martha Hoffman
Mandi Hurlebaus
Kristin Jonason
Elizabeth Joyce
Sara Jouzdani
Meredith Keller
Brianna Knutson
Scott W. Kottemann
Kirsten Kounovsky
Ardis & Craig Kraft
Kathy Kraft
Lana Kraft
Mark Kraft
Kyle & Carly Kramer
Kay Kushwaha
Austin Kutzer

Elliot D. Larson
Ari M. Lederman
Kim M. Ledermann
Janet S. & David Lieder
Beth Loftus
Andrew Lund
Joseph T. Madden
April J. Masters-Chizek
Todd D. & Cynthia L. Miller
Leah C. Moulds
Matthew S. Nahan
Ryan M. Nahan
Glenn & Jan Nevelle
Bieu T. Nguyen
Mary K. Owen*
Lucy M. Perpich
Natalie A. Peterson
Brian & Melissa Polansky
Abdollah Rahimi
Maryanne Raymond
Paul Scanlon
Tanya Schatzke
Joseph R. Sem
Jerad A. Servais
Erin G. & Ryan A. Sherrill
Lois & Stephen Spencer
Adam Sperl
Ellen Stenger

Mike Sundquist
Bruce Sutor
Ellen Swift
Sharon Toop
Megan Turner
Leslie A. Veneman
Sergei Y. & Vera A. 
Venyaminov

John Wertish

Earl H. Anderson
Colleen M. Brickle
Carolyn E. & Pete O'Grady
Sally Parks

Charles P. Bauer
Todd G. Calder

James F. Bergstrom
John G. Bergstrom

Bret L. Betterman
Chad E. Boger
Timothy J. Isaacson
Brian M. Kraby
Nancy Latham

Claire Bjornnes*
Helen M. Klug
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We invite you to notify the Development Office at (612) 301-6663 to make any corrections.

Charles F. Bungum
Andrea L. Bungum
Kirsten B. Driscoll
The Driscoll Fdn.*

Donald J. Carrels*
John M. & Colette Carrels+

George Damon
Douglas/Margaret Goodlund 
Fund-AZ Comm. Fdn.

Theodore H. Dedolph
Robert C. Beattie+

William J. Dresser*
Betty E. Dresser*

Gregory R. Germaine
Elizabeth B. Germaine
Mark C. Herzberg
Edite V. & Jeremy T. Squires

Robert J. Gorlin*
Anthony L. & Mary M. Lund
Lloyd J. Weber

Tom Grams
Todd G. Calder
Gregory B. & Jerilyn 
Kjellberg

Shelley N. Grimes
Benevity Community Impact 
Fund

Darleen A. Harens
Craig Hetherington
The Illumina Foundation
Wei Zhang

Robert Hart
Lloyd J. Weber

Robert R. Hoover
Hugh E. Norsted

Robert J. Isaacson*
Cheryl K. Anderson-Cermin
Judith N. Beckman*
Stephen W. Colby*
Mark M. Dale*
William M. Davidson
Jennifer L. Eisenhuth*+
Matthew J. Goergen
John M. Grewe*
James E. Haack
Douglas A. & Marcia L. 

Jolstad*
Farah Kar
Oleg S. Kopytov
Brent E. & Cynthia A. 

Larson*+
Gregory G. & Rebecca S. 

Lecy*
Rosemary Lelich
Stephen F. Litton*+
Charlene Tai Loh
Becky S. Maher
Edward J. Monahan*
Nasby LLC
Dianne Rekow
Dale C. Rogers
Curtis A. Rohrer
Hugh R. & Mary Silkensen
Darrell E. & Judy P. Skoglund
Wesley J. Streed*
Ariana M. Weissend

William R. Johnson 
Maplewood Dental 

Associates PA

Keith C. Kajander
Gerald R. & Rebecca L. 

Kajander*

Richard C. Marshall
Marcia J. Marshall

David & Monica McGill
Joey & Mark R. Omlie*+

Leonard & Kate McGill
Joey & Mark R. Omlie*+

Paul R. Morgan
Timothy B. & Susan 
Durtsche*

Daniel E. & Alice D. Waite*

Richard C. Oliver & 
Jacqueline L. Oliver*
Thomas R. Oliver

Lawrence A. Palmersheim
MN Society of Oral & 
Maxillofacial Surgeons*

Richard C. Paulson*
Douglas A. & Marcia L. 
Jolstad*

Lloyd E. & June M. Pearson*
Joey & Mark R. Omlie*+

Allan D. Petersen
Denny M. & Lynne J. 
McNamara*

Robert O. Rydell
Jean K. Rydell

Charles Schachtele*
Mark C. Herzberg

Paul D. Schroeder
Kyle J. Schmidt
Minnie A. & Howard R. 
Schroeder*

Burton L. Shapiro
Hugh R. & Mary Silkensen

Thomas L. Sitzer
Gerald D. Cavanaugh*
Lloyd J. Weber

Marika J. Stone
Matthew L. & Anne 
Hendrickson

Lani Pettebone
Mesa J. Roth
Joshua T. Vang

Paul K. Van Ye
San Francisco Dental Society

Charles L. Wilkinson* 
Sandra J. Cole Wilkinson & 
Charles R. Wilkinson

Robert E. Youngquist
Hugo A. Anderson
Ellen & Richard J. Rozehnal

Riad E. Youssef
Keith & Mary Kock
MN Society of Oral & 
Maxillofacial Surgeons*
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